
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

20 

45 

33 

17 

74 

53 

85 

71 

G11 

51 

41 

G42 

82 

24 

G6 

19 

18 

G94 

16 

32 

12 

44 

97 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Leon LAMBING 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Twan SMITS 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Sandro FURTER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Andreas KOFLER 

Roy VOERMANS 

Damien RAEMY 

Jakob FURTNER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Yves STADELMANN 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Nat 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

CHE 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

10 

9 

8 

15 

11 

Diff. 

34.507 

1:06.431 

1:10.969 

1:11.209 

1:11.428 

1:52.315 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Abstand 

34.507 

31.924 

4.538 

0.240 

0.219 

40.887 

1 Lap 

0.155 

1.509 

0.045 

0.217 

9.651 

26.358 

0.373 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.224 

1:33.769 

1:37.697 

1:39.500 

1:37.347 

1:37.983 

1:36.124 

1:38.591 

1:38.910 

1:39.532 

1:39.426 

1:39.048 

1:40.979 

1:43.706 

1:43.983 

1:35.293 

1:40.426 

1:45.701 

1:47.735 

1:33.401 

1:35.629 

In Runde 

13 

13 

9 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

9 

13 

13 

13 

10 

12 

11 

10 

3 

3 

0 

0 

13 

9 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

0 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
#45 + #97 double long lap penalty - working after 3min board 
#97 double long lap penalty - working after 3min board 
#85 double long lap penalty - working after 3min board | #44 double long lap penalty - jump start 
#97 ride through penalty - not completed double long lap 
#51 double long lap penalty - jump start | #44 ride through penalty - not completed double long lap 
#97 black flag - not completed ride through penalty 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

34.507 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,158 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.224 

Beste Geschw. 

142,573 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

20 

45 

33 

17 

74 

53 

85 

71 

G11 

51 

41 

G42 

82 

24 

G6 

19 

18 

G94 

16 

32 

12 

44 

97 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Leon LAMBING 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Twan SMITS 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Sandro FURTER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Andreas KOFLER 

Roy VOERMANS 

Damien RAEMY 

Jakob FURTNER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Yves STADELMANN 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Nat 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

CHE 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

10 

9 

8 

15 

11 

Diff. 

34.507 

1:06.431 

1:10.969 

1:11.209 

1:11.428 

1:52.315 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

Abstand 

34.507 

31.924 

4.538 

0.240 

0.219 

40.887 

1 Lap 

0.155 

1.509 

0.045 

0.217 

9.651 

26.358 

0.373 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.224 

1:33.769 

1:37.697 

1:39.500 

1:37.347 

1:37.983 

1:36.124 

1:38.591 

1:38.910 

1:39.532 

1:39.426 

1:39.048 

1:40.979 

1:43.706 

1:43.983 

1:35.293 

1:40.426 

1:45.701 

1:47.735 

1:33.401 

1:35.629 

In Runde 

13 

13 

9 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

9 

13 

13 

13 

10 

12 

11 

10 

3 

3 

0 

0 

13 

9 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

0 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

#44 black flag - not completed ride through penalty 
#85 crash - rider ok 
SSP300 - pit lane open on time 

Vorsprung 

34.507 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,158 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.224 

Beste Geschw. 

142,573 
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25.09.2022 12:00 

Seite 2/2 


